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CDIY Kapellen
21 to 25 may 2014

Judge / Juge M : HAMOUD FouadJudge / Juge C : LEYMAN Freddy
Judge / Juge E : LOPES Carlos

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.
N° Judge / Juges

E C B
Total Perc.Rk MH Col. Pen.

Judge / Juge H : SHIVDAS Sunil

Judge / Juge B : URBAN Marc

71.57971.579 70.658
223.0

(1) (1) (1)

TIANO JORINDE VERWIMP115 1355.0
1

KWPN / Bay / 2000 / M /  by LESTER and LUCKY-LADY by HEMMINGWAY - VERWIMP (DRESSUURSTAL)

72.763

(1)

70.000

(1)

71.316

200 €

%
272.0272.0 268.5276.5266.0

% % % % %

69.21169.342 68.947
212.5

(3) (2) (3)

PIXAR ELLINOR MAGNUSSON229 1309.5
2

SWB / Bay / 2004 / M /  by PRESTIGE VDL and EMILIA (71)(SWB) by EPSON - CATARINA MAGNUSSON

70.658

(2)

66.447

(7)

68.921

150 €

%
263.0263.5 262.0268.5252.5

% % % % %

68.15868.289 66.842
209.0

(5) (4) (6)

DETROIT ANNA ZIBRANDTSEN143 1292.0
3

OLDBG / Black / 2005 / M /  by DIMAGGIO and RHAPSODIE by LORD LIBERTY G - ZIBRANDTSEN FAMILY

68.421

(4)

68.289

(2)

68.000

100 €

%
259.0259.5 254.0260.0259.5

% % % % %

68.15869.079 68.158
205.5

(4) (4) (4)

TIMOR ALEXA FAIRCHILD119 1286.0
4

KWPN / Bay / 2000 / M /  by MATTERHORN and ODESSA by INDOCTRO - ERIN FAIRCHILD

65.789

(10)

67.237

(4)

67.684

75 €

%
259.0262.5 259.0250.0255.5

% % % % %

67.76367.500 67.237
202.5

(7) (6) (5)

WENDOR JORINDE VERWIMP116 1280.5
5

KWPN / Bay / 2003 / M /  by KENNEDY and MA D'OR by IGLESIAS - FAIRCHILD ERIN

67.368

(7)

67.105

(5)

67.395

75 €

%
257.5256.5 255.5256.0255.0

% % % % %

69.07966.184 69.079
205.0

(10) (3) (2)

G G FLOW CADANZA FRANKA LOOS187 1277.0
6

OLDBG / Black / 2003 / F /  by FLORENCIO and OTTIKADANZA by RUBINSTEIN I - C.BUURON

65.789

(10)

65.921

(11)

67.211

50 €

%
262.5251.5 262.5250.0250.5

% % % % %

67.76366.184 66.842
202.0

(10) (6) (6)

WHITNEY JITSKE BOSSCHAERTS125 1276.5
7

KWPN / Chestnut / 2003 / F /  by RIANT and STARDUST by LESTER - JOHAN BOSSCHAERTS

68.289

(5)

66.842

(6)

67.184

50 €

%
257.5251.5 254.0259.5254.0

% % % % %

67.10570.658 66.579
203.5

(2) (10) (8)

WINSTON STEPHANIE KOOYMAN190 1275.0
8

KWPN / Bay / 2003 / M /  by OO SEVEN and PAOLA by COCKTAIL - MEVROUW S.KOOIJMAN

66.711

(9)

64.474

(17)

67.105

50 €

%
255.0268.5 253.0253.5245.0

% % % % %

Data Handling and Timing : www.worldsporttiming.com Page 1Official Website: kapellen-horse-events.com(*)=Team / Equipe



Judge / Juge M : HAMOUD FouadJudge / Juge C : LEYMAN Freddy
Judge / Juge E : LOPES Carlos

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.
N° Judge / Juges

E C B
Total Perc.Rk MH Col. Pen.

Judge / Juge H : SHIVDAS Sunil

Judge / Juge B : URBAN Marc

67.10567.632 66.579
202.5

(6) (10) (8)

PANTANI EMMA HOLM WESTERGAARD146 1266.0
9

TRAK / Bay / 2001 / M /  by FREUDENFEST and PASSAU by SCHWADRONEUR - EMMA HOLM WESTERGAARD
(-2)

66.842

(8)

65.000

(14)

66.632

 

%
255.0257.0 253.0254.0247.0

% % % % %

66.84266.184 65.658
200.0

(10) (12) (11)

FLORENCTINO ANNA-LISA THEILE174 1264.0
10

HANN / Other / 2005 / M /  by FLORENCIO I and RUPINA by RUBINSTEIN I - BERGJOHANN, CLAUS

68.026

(6)

65.921

(11)

66.526

 

%
254.0251.5 249.5258.5250.5

% % % % %

65.39564.474 66.053
199.0

(16) (15) (10)

GIORGIO ARMANI SORAYA BRISON130 1253.0
11

WESTF / Chestnut / 2003 / M /  by GOETHE and DERHOSCHEN by DONNERHALL - PHILIP BRISON (10401559)

69.079

(3)

64.737

(15)

65.947

 

%
248.5245.0 251.0262.5246.0

% % % % %

67.63265.263 65.263
198.5

(14) (8) (12)

D'ARTAGNAN 198 WILLIAM MATTHEW107 1252.5
12

FWB / Bay / 2002 / M /  by ANGARD and DARINA by DARIO - PALSTRA OY & RUOSTE HENRI

63.947

(16)

67.500

(3)

65.921

 

%
257.0248.0 248.0243.0256.5

% % % % %

65.78966.711 64.079
198.5

(9) (14) (17)

DON DINO PERNILLE TEIDOR OLESEN145 1247.5
13

OLDBG / Black / 2001 / M /  by DON CARDINALE and NEA'S LADY FU by PLACIDO - DUFOUR FAMILY

65.395

(12)

66.316

(8)

65.658

 

%
250.0253.5 243.5248.5252.0

% % % % %

67.63265.789 64.868
198.0

(13) (8) (14)

BIZET GERSDORF NINA RADEMAEKERS230 1244.5
14

DWB / Bay / 2003 / F /  by COME BACK II and VIRKELYSTS BENIDA by LEANDRO - NINA RADEMAEKERS

64.474

(15)

64.737

(15)

65.500

 

%
257.0250.0 246.5245.0246.0

% % % % %

63.42167.237 64.868
202.5

(8) (19) (14)

DON PRESIDENTE STEPHANIE KOOYMAN191 1243.0
15

HANN / Chestnut / 2005 / M /  by DAUPHIN and FLORIA TOSCA by FABRIANO - W.C.S. SMARIUS

65.395

(12)

66.184

(9)

65.421

 

%
241.0255.5 246.5248.5251.5

% % % % %

66.31664.474 64.605
197.5

(16) (13) (16)

FIRANTA FANNI NÉMETH177 1231.5
16

OLDBG / Black / 2002 / F /  by FÜRST HEINRICH and WANTA by WOHLKLANG - NÉMETH JÓZSEF

62.763

(19)

65.921

(11)

64.816

 

%
252.0245.0 245.5238.5250.5

% % % % %

64.73764.474 65.263
195.0

(16) (17) (12)

LAMBADA CECILIE LYNDRUP142 1230.0
17

DWB / Bay / 1996 / M /  by LOBSTER and SANTANA by WERSAL - LENE HOBERG

63.026

(18)

66.184

(9)

64.737

 

%
246.0245.0 248.0239.5251.5

% % % % %

64.86865.132 63.816
198.5

(15) (16) (18)

ROCK RUM ANNA-KAIJA AHAVA159 1226.0
18

 / Bay / 2000 / M /  - JOHANNA AHAVA-VIITALÄHDE & ANNA-KAIJA AHAVA

65.395

(12)

63.421

(18)

64.526

 

%
246.5247.5 242.5248.5241.0

% % % % %

64.34263.684 63.026
190.5

(19) (18) (19)

AMBARO SATURNUS CHRISTINA KÖNIG223 1197.0
19

KWPN / Bay / 1999 / M /  by MONTECRISTO and MIRENA by BALZFLUG - AMBARO NV

61.053

(20)

62.895

(19)

63.000

 

%
244.5242.0 239.5232.0239.0

% % % % %

Data Handling and Timing : www.worldsporttiming.com Page 2Official Website: kapellen-horse-events.com(*)=Team / Equipe



Judge / Juge M : HAMOUD FouadJudge / Juge C : LEYMAN Freddy
Judge / Juge E : LOPES Carlos

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.
N° Judge / Juges

E C B
Total Perc.Rk MH Col. Pen.

Judge / Juge H : SHIVDAS Sunil

Judge / Juge B : URBAN Marc

62.63258.816 62.368
186.0

(20) (20) (20)

CALYPSO VAN HET GOORHOF LIA GARZONI220 1170.5
20

BWP / Chestnut / 2002 / M /  by CAMUS and TINEA VAN HET GOORHOF by CORIOLAN - GARZONI CARLO + GARZONI CARLA

63.684

(17)

60.526

(20)

61.605

 

%
238.0223.5 237.0242.0230.0

% % % % %

Visa Jury:

Total Prize Money : 750 €RANKED21 PRIZES8

GG FAMOUS DANCERFRANKA LOOS188 WD - Forfait
VINODARIA SUCHSHINSKAYA218 WD - Forfait
LIFEMUSICEMMA JÖNSSON232 EL - Eliminé

Data Handling and Timing : www.worldsporttiming.com Page 3Official Website: kapellen-horse-events.com(*)=Team / Equipe


